blue by Riiot
G E B R U I K S A A N W I J Z I N G
2
bl
ue
 b
y
Ri

B
R
U
IK
S
A
A
N
W
IJ
Z
IN
G
Certify and declare under our sole responsibility that the designated product is in conformity
with the essential requirements and provisions of the following European Directives:
Directive 2014/30/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014 on the
harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to electromagnetic compatibility (EMC).
The conformity of the designated product(s) with the provisions of this European Directive is given
by the compliance with the following European Standard(s):
Directive 2014/53/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on the
harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of
radio equipment (RED).
The conformity of the designated product(s) with the provisions of this European Directive is given
by the compliance with the following European Standard(s):
»	 ETSI EN 300 328   V1.9.1	 (Essential requirements of article 3.2)
»	 ETSI EN 300 489-1 V1.9.2 / ETSI EN 301 489-17 V2.2.1 /	(Essential requirements of article 3.1b))
»	 ETSI EN 300489-3 V1.6.1 / EN 61326-1 (2013)
»	 EN 62311 (2008)	 (Essential requirements of article 3.1a))
»	 EN 61010-1 (2010)	 (Essential requirements of article 3.1a))
Directive 2014/35/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014 on the
harmonization of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of
electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits (Low voltage directive)
The conformity of the designated product(s) with the provisions of this European Directive is given
by the compliance with the following European Standard(s):
Directive 2009/125/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 21 October 2009
establishing a framework for the setting of ecodesign requirements for energy-related products
(Ecodesign / ERP directive)
Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 8 June 2011 on the
restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances (ROHS) in electrical and electronic equipment.
Directive 2012/19/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 4 July 2012 on waste
electrical and electronic equipment (WEEE)
Name and position of person binding the manufacturer or his authorised representative
Mr. Julien Delarbre
Address: Rue du bois saint jean – 4102 Ougrée - BELGIUM